TVBB Winter 2022/2023

Herren 60 BOL
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft

Punkte Matches Sétze

Spiele

1 Herzberger TC Griin-Weil3
2  Tennisclub Cottbus e.V. Il
3 Tennisclub Cottbus e.V.
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16:11
12:13
11:15

114:108
107:100
106:119

Termin

Heimmannschaft

Gastmannschaft

Sa. 08.10.2022 10:00

Sa. 22.10.2022 10:00

Mi. 30.11.2022 10:00

Sa. 11.02.2023 15:00

Do. 16.03.2023 10:00

Sa. 25.03.2023 10:00

Tennisclub Cottbus e.V.
Spielort: Gallinchen
Tennisclub Cottbus e.V. Il
Spielort: Gallinchen
Herzberger TC Griin-Weil3
Spielort: Dahme
Tennisclub Cottbus e.V. Il
Spielort: Gallinchen
Herzberger TC Griin-Weil3
Spielort: Dahme
Tennisclub Cottbus e.V.
Spielort: Gallinchen

Tennisclub Cottbus e.V. Il
Herzberger TC Griin-Weil3
Tennisclub Cottbus e.V.
Tennisclub Cottbus e.V.
Tennisclub Cottbus e.V. Il

Herzberger TC Griin-Weil3

3.0

2:1

0:3

2:1



